
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Valérie AUGHUET
ThOR
Percurso : D55
Distancia : 3370m
Tempo : 0:37:33 (11'09"/km)

6/20 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Virginie OLIGO 0:31:23
2. Catherine ROUX 0:33:55
3. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:34:03

1. 220 00:02:52 244m 11'45"/km
2. 54 00:02:22 00:05:14 207m 11'26"/km
3. 53 00:01:00 00:06:14 56m 17'51"/km
4. 224 00:03:41 00:09:55 187m 19'42"/km
5. 223 00:00:33 00:10:28
6. 226 00:01:53 00:12:21 184m 10'14"/km
7. 40 00:02:46 00:15:07 267m 10'22"/km
8. 47 00:03:38 00:18:45 316m 11'30"/km
9. 46 00:00:30 00:19:15 45m 11'07"/km

10. 43 00:01:10 00:20:25 128m 9'07"/km
11. 37 00:03:17 00:23:42 274m 11'59"/km
12. 228 00:01:15 00:24:57 41m 30'29"/km
13. 230 00:00:43 00:25:40 56m 12'48"/km
14. 234 00:02:23 00:28:03 242m 9'51"/km
15. 235 00:01:12 00:29:15
16. 236 00:00:26 00:29:41
17. 237 00:01:20 00:31:01 122m 10'56"/km
18. 32 00:01:34 00:32:35 192m 8'10"/km
19. 34 00:00:48 00:33:23 93m 8'36"/km
20. 233 00:00:26 00:33:49 75m 5'47"/km
21. 33 00:00:54 00:34:43 84m 10'43"/km
22. 239 00:02:07 00:36:50 215m 9'51"/km
23. 200 00:00:30 00:37:20 72m 6'57"/km
24. 999 00:00:13 00:37:33 42m 5'10"/km
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